West Yorkshire Schools Cross Country Championships
Saturday 1 February 2020

Grammar School at Leeds

Senior Girls Race (Years 12 & 13)

Pos No
1 25
2 49
3 28
4 13
5 29
6 26
7 1

8 50
9 4

10 53
11 27

Name

Olivia Dyson
Abbie Brooke
Lucie Hall

Isabel Castelow
Zara Tyas

Lydia Throssell
Poppy Anderson
Millie Hinchcliffe
Eve Crossley
Mia Butler
Olivia Sykes

No Team Result

Team
Kirklees
Wakefield
Kirklees
Calderdale
Kirklees
Kirklees
Bradford
Wakefield
Bradford
Wakefield
Kirklees

Time
14.57
15.04
15.25
15.56
16.11
16.22
16.40
16.47
17.01
20.10
20.19

Senior Boys Race (Years 12 & 13)

Pos No
16
26
37
49
25
63
15
61
50
62
13
14

64
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Name
Dominic Coy
Max Burgin
Harry Johnson
Harvey Norden

Ewan Wheelwright

Bailey Manns
Eric Beaumont
Callum Gaunt
Thomas Cooper
Joshua Dawson
Fergus Knappy
Joe Dawson

Ayebagelegu Fakuma-

-llagha

No Team Result

Team
Bradford
Calderdale
Kirklees
Leeds
Calderdale
Wakefield
Bradford
Wakefield
Leeds
Wakefield
Bradford
Bradford

Wakefield

Time
21.26
22.11
23.10
23.18
23.25
23.42
23.44
24.01
24.06
24.08
25.33
27.38

28.35



